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Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Qualification Semi-Final Final

1 127 NOGUCHI Akiyo 1989 JPN 4T 5z 4 5 2T 2z 3 2 4T 4z 6 4

2 101 MARKOVIC Mina 1987 SLO 4T 5z 6 7 2T 3z 5 10 3T 4z 5 4

3 128 PUCCIO Alex 1989 USA 3T 5z 4 6 3T 3z 5 3 2T 3z 2 4

4 104 COXSEY Shauna 1993 GBR 4T 4z 7 7 2T 3z 2 3 2T 4z 5 7

5 100 STÖHR Anna 1988 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3T 4z 3 7 2T 3z 6 7 1T 3z 1 3

6 105 SHALAGINA Olga 1983 UKR 3T 4z 3 5 2T 3z 4 5

7 129 WURM Juliane 1990 DAV Wuppertal GER 5T 5z 13 10 1T 2z 1 2

8 122 IAKOVLEVA Olga 1983 RUS 3T 4z 4 8 1T 2z 1 3

9 103 CHEVRIER Anne-Laure 1988 FRA 3T 3z 4 4 1T 2z 4 2

10 136 GALLYAMOVA Anna 1986 RUS 3T 5z 3 8 1T 2z 4 5

10 102 LE NEVE Melissa 1989 FRA 3T 4z 3 5 1T 2z 4 5

10 140 STOTZ Rebekka 1992 SUI 4T 5z 9 9 1T 2z 4 5

13 135 RETSCHY Monika 1991 DAV München-Oberlan GER 4T 5z 8 10  2z  4

14 133 ZIJLSTRA Vera 1988 NED 3T 3z 4 3  2z  6

15 108 BACHER Sabine 1984 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 3T 3z 7 4  1z  1

15 107 BIBIK Olga 1976 RUS 3T 3z 6 6  1z  1

15 132 ODA Momoka 1994 JPN 5T 5z 7 5  1z  1

15 109 PAYNE Angela USA 3T 3z 5 4  1z  1

15 130 SANDOZ Mélanie 1987 FRA 4T 5z 6 8  1z  1

15 138 VIDMAR Maja 1985 SLO 4T 4z 15 10  1z  1

21 134 KLINGLER Petra 1992 SUI 3T 3z 4 4

21 114 POSCH Katharina 1994 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 3T 4z 11 16

23 120 FAKHRITDINOVA Dinara 1992 RUS 2T 3z 2 3

23 131 SAURWEIN Katharina 1987 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3T 5z 5 9

25 142 ANDREEVA Ekaterina 1989 RUS 3T 4z 5 7

25 106 AVEZOU Cecile 1971 FRA 2T 2z 2 2

25 112 THÉVENET Marine 1989 FRA 2T 2z 2 2

28 111 SHEMULINKINA Tatiana 1987 RUS 3T 5z 6 9

29 125 PICHLER Stefanie 1992 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 3T 4z 7 12

29 143 SCHWAB Tabea SUI 2T 2z 6 6

31 151 CHAPET Manon 1993 FRA 2T 4z 7 9

31 119 YASUDA Atori JPN 3T 4z 10 11

33 115 KAISER Clementine FRA 2T 3z 2 6

33 110 MERRICK Diane 1979 GBR 1T 2z 1 2

35 145 BACHER Barbara 1982 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 1T 3z 2 12

35 123 SANDBU Maria Davies 1992 NOR 2T 3z 3 3

37 146 JAAKKOLA Eevi FIN 1T 3z 1 5

37 141 RUZICKOVA Petra 1989 CZE 1T 1z 6 2

39 118 CARRO FERNÁNDEZ Eva ESP  1z  2

39 139 HAGIWARA Asaki 1987 JPN  1z  2

39 116 NEVELIKOVA Karolina 1995 CZE  1z  2

39 149 RAJFOVA Silvie 1989 CZE 1T 2z 1 2

43 144 LEINER Isabell 1993 DAV Zweibrücken GER  3z  8

44 117 MODRZEJEWSKA Agata POL  3z  9

45 124 HALDENBY Helen GBR  1z  3
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45 113 PEET Gill 1982 GBR  2z  4

47 152 GUNDOVA Linda 1988 SVK  1z  4

47 126 MÜLLER Jana GER  1z  1

49 121 EGUCHI Kaori JPN  1z  4

49 150 KRAJCIOVA Mirka SVK

49 147 SHCHELNIKOVA Olga 1994 RUS

52 148 TSYGANOVA Anna RUS  1z  6
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1 41 GELMANOV Rustam 1987 RUS 4T 5z 5 5  4z  5 4T 4z 7 4

2 1 SHARAFUTDINOV Dimitry 1986 RUS 4T 5z 4 5 1T 3z 2 4 3T 4z 4 4

3 40 FISCHHUBER Kilian 1983 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 4T 5z 7 9  4z  9 3T 4z 5 4

4 51 SUGIMOTO Rei 1991 JPN 4T 5z 5 6 1T 3z 1 8 3T 4z 13 7

5 5 CALEYRON Thomas 1984 FRA 4T 4z 6 4 1T 3z 2 6 2T 4z 3 5

6 57 BONDER Jeremy 1991 FRA 5T 5z 9 9 1T 2z 6 8 2T 2z 12 9

7 21 VERHOEVEN Jorg 1985 NED 3T 3z 3 3  4z  11

8 12 STRANIK Martin 1990 CZE 4T 5z 8 9  4z  14

9 7 BAUMANN Jonas 1986 DAV Wuppertal GER 3T 4z 4 6  3z  5

9 45 MCCOLL Sean 1987 CAN 4T 5z 5 7  3z  5

9 15 SANCHEZ GONZÁLEZ Ignacio 1984 ESP 3T 3z 3 3  3z  5

12 49 KRUDER Jernej 1990 SLO 4T 5z 8 10  3z  7

13 44 ENNEMOSER Lukas 1989 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 4T 5z 5 12  3z  9

13 2 GLAIRON MONDET Guillaume 1986 FRA 3T 3z 3 3  3z  9

15 53 CONRAD Mathias 1989 DAV Zweibrücken GER 4T 5z 8 9  3z  10

16 78 LECHNER Mario 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3T 4z 4 6  2z  4

17 29 JANUEL Nicolas FRA 3T 4z 4 5  2z  5

18 4 GAIDIOZ Loïc 1983 FRA 4T 5z 4 6  2z  6

18 50 SHALAGIN Mykhaylo 1982 UKR 3T 4z 4 5  2z  6

20 33 ANDERSSON Daniel 1984 SWE 4T 5z 8 10  1z  1

21 73 HAIKO Jan 1988 AUT 5T 5z 20 16  1z  8

22 71 FARCY Nicolas 1983 BEL 3T 3z 3 3  1z  10

23 55 AMMA Sachi JPN 4T 4z 8 8

23 48 SCHUBERT Jakob 1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3T 4z 4 10

25 8 KAISER Francois 1993 FRA 4T 5z 9 13

25 3 RUBTSOV Alexey 1988 RUS 3T 4z 5 4

27 11 BARRANS David 1981 GBR 3T 4z 5 6

27 39 MECHERZYNSKI- WIKTOR An 1984 POL 4T 4z 9 9

27 10 PRETI Lucas 1983 ITA 4T 4z 9 9

27 13 WEBB-PARSONS Christopher 1985 AUS 3T 4z 5 6

31 59 CORE Christian 1974 ITA 4T 4z 10 10

31 46 DE LEEUW Nicky 1989 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR NED 3T 4z 5 8

33 17 BLASER Benjamin 1990 SUI 3T 4z 5 9

33 43 HORI Tsukuru 1989 JPN 3T 4z 4 6

33 19 PRINGLE Ethan USA 3T 4z 5 9

36 16 GULLSTEN Anthony 1991 FIN 3T 4z 4 9

37 30 ROCHE Sylvain FRA 3T 4z 5 10

37 14 SOMMER Remo 1986 SUI 3T 3z 4 3

39 76 KASSAY James 1985 AUS 3T 5z 5 8

39 64 SAMYN Remi 1984 FRA 3T 4z 6 8

41 54 JULIEN Stephane 1977 FRA 3T 4z 6 9

41 47 WATSON Stewart 1984 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR GBR 3T 5z 5 9

43 9 DANKER Stefan 1988 DAV Landshut GER 3T 4z 7 5

43 31 SVUB Matej 1990 SVK 3T 3z 5 5

45 60 NEVELIK Ondrej CZE 3T 4z 7 10



IFSC Climbing Worldcup - Wien

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
IFSC World Cup 2012

BoulderVienna, Austria

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

19.3.2026 3:304 / 4

men -

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Qualification Semi-Final Final

45 65 YAMAUCHI Makoto 1994 JPN 3T 4z 6 7

47 42 BECAN Klemen 1982 SLO 3T 4z 8 5

47 70 ROMANOWSKI Aleksander POL 3T 4z 7 13

49 52 JONGENEELEN Wouter 1977 NED 3T 3z 7 4

49 18 SVUB Ondrej 1985 SVK 3T 3z 8 8

51 22 JOHANSONN Anton 1983 FIN 3T 4z 9 9

51 58 SCARPERI Stefan 1991 AVS St. Pauls ITA 3T 3z 11 11

53 66 NIEUWENHUIJSEN Michiel NED 3T 3z 11 10

53 56 PARTRIDGE Jonathan 1983 GBR 2T 4z 3 7

55 74 HEQUIN Olivier FRA 2T 3z 3 4

55 61 TARRAZONA GASQUE Ignasi ESP 2T 3z 2 3

57 67 GENECAND Léon 1993 SUI 2T 3z 3 11

57 26 MATHIEU Nicolas 1991 BEL 2T 4z 4 8

59 35 FEISTMANTL Christian 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 2T 3z 5 7

59 20 HEMUND Kevin 1984 SUI 2T 4z 4 9

61 32 FARKAS Tamás 1994 HUN 2T 3z 5 9

61 62 NEWMAN Tom GBR 2T 2z 5 2

63 27 KOMJÁTI Zoltán HUN 2T 3z 8 6

63 63 SENBONGI Yosuke JPN 2T 4z 6 8

65 69 GOGOL Mikhail 1986 RUS 2T 2z 6 4

65 23 WÜRTH Peter 1984 DAV Ludwigshafen GER 1T 4z 2 25

67 38 BUSKER Hans 1983 NED 1T 3z 2 12

67 75 PRECIADO BRIÓN Carlos ESP 2T 2z 6 6

69 36 BUNSCH Piotr 1988 POL 2T 3z 7 13

69 34 GATZWILLER Gregers DEN 1T 3z 3 12

71 37 RUNDIN Robert 1987 SWE 1T 2z 3 8

71 68 SELIGA Marián 1987 SVK 1T 2z 7 12

73 28 JELIGA Jan 1993 CZE  1z  8

73 72 ZHIGAREV Andrew 1981 UKR  2z  11

75 77 FERNANDEZ Raphael BEL  1z  1




